Team
RiKickulous

Accountaholics Annonymous
Kickin Donkeys

Fake News Bears

We Got the Runs

I'm Only Here For The Ice Cream

May 25th, 2017

Standings

Kickball - Spring 17 - TuFF

Won

P P N O O N

Lost

N N M woN R

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O O

.875
.750
.625
.500
.125
.125

RF
74

64
55
63
21
45

RA
30

36
64
63
49
80

Page 1 of 1



