## Standings

## Kickball - Spring 17 - TuFF

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	RF	RA
RiKickulous	7	1	0	.875	74	30
Accountaholics Annonymous	6	2	0	.750	64	36
Kickin Donkeys	5	3	0	.625	55	64
Fake News Bears	4	4	0	.500	63	63
We Got the Runs	1	7	0	.125	21	49
I'm Only Here For The Ice Cream	1	7	0	.125	45	80

May 25th, 2017 Page 1 of 1